Sr. No
1
2

Name of Donor Institutional/Individual
Michael & Susan Dell Foundation Institutional
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., India Institutional
Interest earned on the FCRA (SBI Bank
designated) Account for the Quarter (April - Institutional
June 2024)

Interest earned on the FCRA (Axis Bank
utilization) Account for the Quarter (April - Institutional
June 2024)

Purpose
Educational

Educational

Educational

Educational

Fund Received Date

15-Apr-24
13-Jun-24

25-Jun-24

30-Jun-24

Amount ()

22,92,000.00
2,00,00,000.00

4,92,379.00

1,02,828.00



	April to June 2024

